Elementa l  LED,  LLC
www.e lementa l led .com
1195 Park  Ave. ,  Su i te  211
Emeryv i l le ,  CA 94608
to l l  f ree  877.564.5051
fax  510.740.4457
color kelvin voltage lumens per ft. IP rating beam angle LED type power consumption per foot per spool # of LEDs
RGB n/a 12V DC R=11, G=17, B=5 IP65  120° 5050 SMD 2.2W / 180mA 21W / 1.7A 9 per foot
Waterproof RGB LED Strip Light 9.5 foot spool
EL-IMGWPRGBRIB12V
UL #E348280
Weight: 9 oz.
Length: 9.5 ft.
Width: 0.5 in.
Height: 0.2 in.
UV/IR Radiation: None
Max. Length in one run: 18 ft.
Our RGB Waterproof LED Strip offers a unique, attractive solution for
your full-color green LED lighting requirements, at a discount price. This
strip is ideal both for indoor and outdoor uses, including home entertain-
ment lighting, garden lights, pools, fountains, tank lighting, acvcent light-
ing, and bathroom lighting, as well as edge decoration, small-floodlight
use and cove lighting. The Waterproof Color-Changing LED Light is not
only impervious to water damage, but curves easily and performs well
in temperatures ranging from -4° to 104° F. This Strip uses a surface-
mount LED with a wide flood angle, and is seamlessly and evenly
bright, so it won’t cast annoying shadows.
Waterproof Color-Changing Light strips can also be controlled with one
of our low-voltage, Full Color LED Controllers that will give you a wide
array of creative lighting options for any situation. Whether blue, red
or green light, this multi-color strip light will deliver consistent, fantastic
results.
This low-voltage RGB Strip produces little heat, which means you
don’t have to worry about shock or fire danger. It has a lifespan of over
50,000 hours and, though it lives on a carbon diet, its low wattage
translates to lower emissions and a $3 per-watt operating cost if left on
for an entire year.